
OPERATING INCOME CATEGORIES  

HOA Dues $240,000.00 

Reinvestment Fee $500.00 

Late Fees $500.00 

TOTAL ESTIMATED OPERATING INCOME $241,000.00 

  

OPERATING EXPENSE  

Landscaping $40,000.00 

Snow Removal $15,000.00 

Insurance Expense $37,919.00 

Administrative Expenses $320.00 

Storm Water / Street Lighting $80,000.00 

Property Maintenance $12,000.00 

Legal $0.00 

Trash Services $14,000.00 

Dumpster Clean-up / Large Item Removal $800.00 

Common Area Electricity $1,000.00 

Property Management $11,520.00 

Reserve Transfer (10% of Dues) $24,100.00 

TOTAL ESTIMATED OPERATING EXEPENSES $236,659.00 

  

Special Assessment Income for Roofs for 2025 $76,800.00 

  

Income $241,000.00 

Expenses $236,659.00 

Net Income $4,341.00 

JORDAN MEADOWS HOA BUDGET 2025 


